CANDIDATO PRENOTATO AL CDLM IN MEDICINA E CHIRURGIA CHE PUO'IMMATRICOLARSI ENTRO IL GIORNO 21/05/2019

CODICE

COGNOME

NOME

CODICE_FISCALE

NATO_IL

NATO_A

PUNT. PROVA

ID_SCELTA

PUNT. 1

PUNT. 2

PUNT. 3

PUNT. 4

PUNT. 5

31MP8SUMSBQ74E4|

GRIMALDI

LUIGI

GRMLGU97L06C627X

06/07/1997

Chieri

42.7

49ME

13.3

17.9

12.3

-8




